## Lamorinda Fee and Financing Authority

## LAMORINDA FEE AND FINANCING AUTHORITY (LFFA) MEETING AGENDA

Monday, March 4, 2024

Town of Moraga Moraga Council Chambers 335 Rheem Boulevard Moraga, CA 94556

## \*\*REGULAR MEETING CANCELLED\*\*

## THE NEXT REGULAR LFFA MEETING IS SCHEDULED FOR

2:30 P.M., MONDAY, April 1, 2024

I, Shawn Knapp, Public Works Director / Town Engineer, declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that this regular meeting agenda has been posted at least 72 hours in advance at the Town of Moraga, Town Hall, 329 Rheem Boulevard, Moraga, CA 94556.

Location of Agendas and Agenda Packets: Agendas and packets are available for review by the public by following this link: <a href="https://swatcommittee.org/lffa-meetings/">https://swatcommittee.org/lffa-meetings/</a> and during regular business hours at the Town of Moraga, Town Hall, 329 Rheem Boulevard, Moraga, CA 94556. Agendas and packets shall be made available at least 72 hours in advance of regular meetings and 24 hours in advance of special meetings.

Any writings or documents pertaining to an open session item provided to a majority of the Lamorinda Program Management Committee less than 72 hours prior to the meeting, shall be made available for public inspection at this link: <a href="https://swatcommittee.org/lffa-meetings/">https://swatcommittee.org/lffa-meetings/</a> and at the Town of Moraga, Town Hall, 329 Rheem Boulevard, Moraga, CA 94556.